Entry List Rounds 6 & 7 Pembrey Circuit September 2" and 3'9 2023
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Cooper Tires Clubman 4x4 category

Subaru Impreza WRX/Ford Escort 2000cc T

177 Derrick Jobb

315 Graeme Reid Nissan Pulsar GTi-R
ASCNVG CHRES™ MacG Racing & Cooper Tires Modified 4x4 category

15 Max Langmaid ALL4 Countryman

93 David Bell ALL4 Countryman

193 Chris Baker Subaru Impreza WRX

888 Tomas Ramanauskas Mitsubishi Lancer EVO4
SEmuiE

= $G Haulage Ltd Super Modified category

219
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Richard Moore
Max Weatherley
Steve Rattue
Fred Ling

Dale Singleton
Todd Crooks
Michelle Swallow
Phil Chicken
Gary Cook
Cameron Whitley

Mercedes SLK V8
Suzuki Swift Sport
MG ZR

Ford Fiesta ST MK6
Ford KA Sport
BMW Mini Cooper S
Porsche Boxster
Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta ST

VW Polo Turbo
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‘_‘:FIEES"' Bone Street Autos & Cooper Tires BMW Mini category

20
51
56
69

Gus Glass

Wesley Wickens
Ansko Pitkanen
Harvey Harman

Ben Sayer

James Hawkes
Leigh-Anne Sedgewick
Lyn Llewellyn

Abbie McGuinness
Allan Laidler

SGS Gases FIA Cross Car category

23
32
73
88
88
111
424
501
818
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Luke Holly

Stephen Burke (Saturday Only)
Max Weatherley

Callum House (Saturday Only)
Alex Waterman (Sunday Only)
Will Butler

Ethan Rouse

David Attiwell

Lewis Gatt

BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S
BMW Mini Cooper R53 S

YA Car Cross
YA Car Cross
LifeLiveTN5
LifeLive TN5
LifeLive TN5
YA Car Cross
YA Car Cross
YA Car Cross
LifeLive TN5

The MOT Group & Cooper Tires Production category
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Mark Henry
Will Noon

Alex Fletcher
James Ashe
Martin Peters
Kestutis Butkus
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Alfa Romeo 147
Renault Clio

Honda Civic Type R
Citroen C2 VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Suzuki Swift
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EST 2001

2000cc T

1600cc T
1600cc T
2000cc T
2000cc T

4000cc

1600cc 16v

1800cc T
2400cc
2300cc
1600cc S
2700cc
1600cc
2000cc
1900cc T

1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S
1600cc S

600cc
600cc
850cc
850cc
850cc
600cc
600cc
850cc
850cc

2000cc
2000cc
2000cc

1600cc 16v
1600cc 16v
1600cc 16v
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P Entry List Rounds 6 & 7 Pembrey Circuit September 2" and 3" 2023 S
M ‘ MELIUS LTD Melius Ltd Pre 1995 Classic category
12 Marc Jones (Sunday Only) Toyota MR2 Turbo 2000cc T C
13 Ryan Stutchbury Peugeot 205 GTi 2000cc B
22 Dan Swayland (Sunday Only) Ford Escort MK1 1600cc A
170 Daryl Ambrose (Saturday Only) Peugeot 106 XSi 1600cc A
183 Jamie McBain Peugeot 205 GTi 2000cc B
331 David Crockett Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2400cc C
333 Lee Wood Ford Escort MK2 2000cc B
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~— “rmmres AVM Motors & Cooper Tires Junior category

5 Will Ovenden Suzuki Swift 1300cc
8 Harvey Hutchison Citroen C2 1400cc
10 Tyler McAlpin Suzuki Swift 1300cc
44 Benjamin Bartlett Suzuki Swift 1300cc
59 Holly Woolley Suzuki Swift 1300cc
119 Teddie Macpherson Suzuki Swift 1300cc
156 Ben Crossley Suzuki Swift 1300cc
326 Corey Padgett Suzuki Swift 1300cc

There are several options when it comes to getting started in Rallycross, one of the best ways is to HIRE a car. All you
require is your own safety gear and a minimum MSA non race national b license. The Great news is there are no
requirement for an ARDS test or medical and driving in Rallycross events can start from 14 years old! If you are interested
in hiring a car, contact the championship manager John Rook, who will put you in touch with the right people and teams.

E Mail; btrdarallycross@gmail.com

For general information and contacts check out; www.clubmansrallycross.weebly.com
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